Data Brief
For further information contact your local STMicroelectronics sales office.
August 2007 Rev. 1 1/6
6
STULPI01A
STULPI01B
HS USB ULPI transceiver
Features

TFBGA36 mechanical data
7941410/B
Order code STULPI01A - STULPI01B
4/6
2 Order code
Table 1. Order code
Part numbers Key differences Package Packaging
STULPI01ATBR fOSC=19.2MHz, CSn/PWRDN=0 “ON” µTFBGA36 (3.6x3.6mm Typ) 3000 parts per reel
STULPI01BTBR fOSC=26MHz, CSn/PWRDN=0 “ON” µTFBGA36 (3.6x3.6mm Typ) 3000 parts per reel
STULPI01A - STULPI01B Revision history
5/6
3 Revision history
Table 2. Document revision history
Date Revision Changes